Product Data Sheet
Industrial
SLIM SATA SSD (MO-297)
X-75s Series
SATA Gen3 - 6.0 Gbit/s, 3D TLC
Commercial and Industrial
Temperature Grade
Date:  November  1 ,  2020

CH-9552 Bronschhofen  www.swissbit.com  File: X-75s_data_sheet_SA-VxAK_Rev102
Switzerland industrial@swissbit.com Page 5 of 22
3. Ordering Information
Table 1: Standard Product List
Capacity Part Number
30 GBytes SFSA030GVxAK1TO-t-5S-2y6-STD
60 GBytes SFSA060GVxAK1TO-t-6B-2y6-STD
120 GBytes SFSA120GVxAK2TO-t-6B-2y6-STD
240 GBytes SFSA240GVxAK4TO-t-6B-2y6-STD
480 GBytes SFSA480GVxAK2TO-t-8C-2y6-STD
960 GBytes SFSA960GVxAK4TO-t-8C-2y6-STD
x = product generation; t = temperature grade; y = firmware revision
Table 2: Available Part Numbers
FW SBR11007 ( ≤ 120GB)
Capacity Commercial Temperature Industrial Temperature
30 GBytes SFSA030GV2AK1TO-C-5S-236-STD SFSA030GV2AK1TO-I-5S-236-STD
60 GBytes SFSA060GV2AK1TO-C-6B-236-STD SFSA060GV2AK1TO-I-6B-236-STD
120 GBytes SFSA120GV2AK2TO-C-6B-236-STD SFSA120GV2AK2TO-I-6B-236-STD
FW SBR11003 ( ≤ 120GB)
Capacity Commercial Temperature Industrial Temperature
60 GBytes SFSA060GV2AK1TO-C-6B-226-STD SFSA060GV2AK1TO-I-6B-226-STD
120 GBytes SFSA120GV2AK2TO-C-6B-226-STD SFSA120GV2AK2TO-I-6B-226-STD
FW SBR10013 ( ≥ 240GB)
Capacity Commercial Temperature Industrial Temperature
240 GBytes SFSA240GV2AK4TO-C-6B-236-STD SFSA240GV2AK4TO-I-6B-236-STD
480 GBytes SFSA480GV2AK2TO-C-8C-236-STD SFSA480GV2AK2TO-I-8C-236-STD
960 GBytes SFSA960GV2AK4TO-C-8C-236-STD SFSA960GV2AK4TO-I-8C-236-STD
Swissbit AG  Revision: 1.02
Industriestrasse 4 Confidential Template: Doc-3581

CH-9552 Bronschhofen  www.swissbit.com  File: X-75s_data_sheet_SA-VxAK_Rev102
Switzerland industrial@swissbit.com Page 19 of 22
10. Part Number Decoder
S  F  SA  960G  V  2  A  K  4  TO - I - 8  C - 236 - STD
1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15
Manuf.             Option
Memory Type.            Configuration
Product Type           Manuf. Code: Flash Mode
Density         Manuf. Code: Flash Package
Platform      Temp. Option
Product Generation    Flash Vendor Code
Memory Organization  Number of Flash Chips
  Technology
10.1 Manufacturer
Swissbit code S
10.2 Memory Type
Flash F
10.3 Product Type
SATA Interface SA
10.4 Density
30 GBytes 030G
60 GBytes 060G
120 GBytes 120G
240 GBytes 240G
480 GBytes 480G
960 GBytes 960G
10.5 Platform
Slim SATA SSD V
10.6 Product Generation
10.7 Memory Organization
x8 A
10.8 Technology
X-75s Series K
10.9 Number of Flash Chips
1 Flash 1
2 Flash 2
4 Flash 4
10.10 Flash Code
Toshiba / Kioxia TO
Swissbit AG  Revision: 1.02
Industriestrasse 4 Confidential Template: Doc-3581
CH-9552 Bronschhofen  www.swissbit.com  File: X-75s_data_sheet_SA-VxAK_Rev102
Switzerland industrial@swissbit.com Page 20 of 22
10.11 Temperature Option
Commercial Temperature Range: 0 °C to 70 °C C
Industrial Temperature Range: -40 °C to 85 °C I
10.12 Die Classification
3D TLC MONO (single die package) 5
3D TLC DDP (dual die package) 6
3D TLC QDP (quad die package) 7
3D TLC ODP (octal die package) 8
10.13 Pin Mode
 TSOP BGA
Single nCE and Single R/nB S A
Dual nCE and Dual R/nB T B
Quad nCE and Quad R/nB U C
Octal nCE and Octal R/nB * V
Sexdec nCE & Sexdec R/nB * W
 *Not Available
10.14 Drive Configuration XYZ
 X = Type
Drive Mode PIO DMA support X
Fix Yes Yes 2
 Y = Firmware Revision
FW Revision Y
SBR11003 (60 GBytes to 120 GBytes) 2
SBR10010 (240 GBytes to 960 GBytes) 2
SBR11007 (30 GBytes to 120 GBytes) 3
SBR10013 (240 GBytes to 960 GBytes) 3
  Z = Feature
Feature Z